APGCL/CGM (H&C)/2025-26/ KLHEP Road maintenance/12(38), 

Date: 07.01.2025 

BID INVITATION FOR: Repairing of Road with premix carpeting in main road of KLHEP 

entrance Gate and all Lengery colony minor roads at KLHEP, APGCL, West Karbi Anglong, 

Assam. 

Tendered Amount: Rs. 37,82,870.00  

Rupees Thirty-seven Lakhs Eighty Two Thousand Eight Hundred and seventy only (inclusive of G.S.T.) 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT: Rs. 75,660.00 (for General) 

Rs. 37,830.00 (for SC/ST/OBC) For Individual only 

EMD amount should be deposited online as per Finance Department Govt. of Assam office 

memorandum (O.M) No. FEB.269/2017/27 dated 28.08.2019.